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Under 13 - Girls Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 E Greenwood Blackburn    10:21
  2 Sophie Tarver Wirral A    10:31
  3 Zoe Tynan Liverpool  A    10:41
  4 E Smith Warringtn  A    10:45
  5 *Not Declared* ECH&TA A    10:56
  6 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth    11:11
  7 Molly Thomson Liverpool  B    11:23
  8 Maisie Elliott Rotherham    11:25
  9 Katy Whiteoak Stockport  A    11:25
 10 Jessica Wright HaltonF  A    11:26
 11 Ashleigh Davis Moston    11:27
 12 C Simms SalfordM  A    11:32
 13 Danielle Webb St Helens    11:37
 14 Ayse Epcim ValeRoyal  A    11:39
 15 Beatrice Toman Rossdale  B    11:41
 16 Grace Taylor Preston  B    11:42
 17 Emily Gill Wakefield  A    11:45
 18 Rebecca Morris Longwood    11:50
 19 Fiona Hockey Bpool WF  A    11:55
 20 Antonia Kean BuryAC    11:57

 21 Emma Donaghy Stockport  B    11:58
 22 Isobel Hughes Preston  A    11:58
 23 Lauren Hall Kingston  A    11:59
 24 Hannah Simeen Sale Harr    12:02
 25 K Dymock Kingston  B    12:05
 26 C Fraser Gateshead  A    12:12
 27 Olivia Daly Liverpool  C    12:18
 28 L Nicholson Warringtn  B    12:20
 29 *Not Declared* ECH&TA B    12:26
 30 Lucy Dillon Leigh H  A    12:29
 31 C Davies HaltonF  B    12:31
 32 Rheanne Fagan Stockport  C    12:32
 33 Isabella Lewis Rossdale  A    12:35
 34 Courtney Jones Gateshead  B    12:41
 35 Libby Ball LincolnW  A    12:43
 36 Claudia Hall Warringtn  C    13:02
 37 M SimpsonLloyd Derby Ac    13:06
 38 M Whitworth Oldham  A    13:42
 39 Ashlyn Bland Gateshead  C    13:56
 40 C Patterson Oldham  B    15:31

Under 13 - Girls Stage 2 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Anna Rowe Liverpool  A    11:12    21:53 +  2
  2 J Coulson Warringtn  A    11:25    22:10 +  2
  3 Bethany Foster Wirral A    12:04    22:35 -  1
  4 Sophie Hill Moston    11:26    22:53 +  7
  5 Lucy Byram Holmfirth    11:44    22:55 +  1
  6 Abbie Gray Liverpool  B    11:33    22:56 +  1
  7 *Not Declared* ECH&TA A    12:13    23:09 -  2
  8 Brity Sharples Stockport  A    11:47    23:12 +  1
  9 L Witherwick Kingston  A    11:28    23:27 + 14
 10 Maxine Smith Preston  A    11:38    23:36 + 12
 11 Lucy Griffiths St Helens    12:05    23:42 +  2
 12 Jessica Powell SalfordM  A    12:18    23:50  0
 13 J Costello ValeRoyal  A    12:15    23:54 +  1
 14 H Johnstone Preston  B    12:14    23:56 +  2
 15 Olivia Brooks Blackburn    13:37    23:58 - 14
 16 Saskia Lewis Wakefield  A    12:20    24:05 +  1
 17 Leah O’Connell Stockport  B    12:10    24:08 +  4
 18 Emily Lyons Kingston  B    12:10    24:15 +  7
 19 *Not Declared* ECH&TA B    11:58    24:24 + 10
 20 Amy Renton Warringtn  B    12:09    24:29 +  8
 21 Shona Monks Rossdale  A    11:57    24:32 + 12
 22 Chloe Hever Longwood    12:44    24:34 -  4

 23 Jessica Nelson Rossdale  B    12:57    24:38 -  8
 24 Beth Rigby BuryAC    12:43    24:40 -  4
 25 Hannah OMalley Leigh H  A    12:14    24:43 +  5
 26 Amy Stone Derby Ac    11:38    24:44 + 11
 27 Annie Bradshaw Bpool WF  A    12:50    24:45 -  8
 28 Mattie Yates Sale Harr    12:47    24:49 -  4
 29 Emily Radforth Liverpool  C    12:33    24:51 -  2
 30 Beth Pringle Gateshead  A    12:40    24:52 -  4
 31 Keira Grady HaltonF  A    13:28    24:54 - 21
 32 Emily Ross HaltonF  B    12:58    25:29 -  1
 33 Sidonie Graham Gateshead  B    12:49    25:30 +  1
 34 Emily Hughes Stockport  C    13:15    25:47 -  2
 35 N Lawrance Rotherham    14:50    26:15 - 27
 36 Leah McDonald Oldham  A    12:59    26:41 +  2
 37 D Parrott Oldham  B    15:41    31:12 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Anna Rowe Liverpool  A    11:12
  2 J Coulson Warringtn  A    11:25
  3 Sophie Hill Moston    11:26
  4 L Witherwick Kingston  A    11:28
  5 Abbie Gray Liverpool  B    11:33

Under 13 - Girls Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Sophia Brennan Liverpool  A    10:31    32:24  0
  2 H KnowlesJones Warringtn  A    10:50    33:00  0
  3 K Thompson Moston    11:13    34:06 +  1
  4 Lucy Donaghy Stockport  A    11:01    34:13 +  4
  5 Erica Byram Holmfirth    11:21    34:16  0
  6 *Not Declared* ECH&TA A    11:28    34:37 +  1
  7 Rose Johnson St Helens    11:03    34:45 +  4
  8 B Blackwell Preston  A    11:16    34:52 +  2
  9 Aileen Kearney Wirral A    12:23    34:58 -  6
 10 A Robinson Kingston  A    11:34    35:01 -  1
 11 Megan Lowe SalfordM  A    11:33    35:23 +  1
 12 Katie Murphy Liverpool  B    12:40    35:36 -  6
 13 Bethan Oates Wakefield  A    11:40    35:45 +  3
 14 BrackenridgeJ Stockport  B    11:47    35:55 +  3
 15 G AstonMassey HaltonF  A    11:09    36:03 + 16
 16 GreavesBrayne ValeRoyal  A    12:27    36:21 -  3
 17 Kate Waugh Gateshead  A    11:42    36:34 + 13
 18 C Waddington Rossdale  A    12:09    36:41 +  3
 19 J Stevenson Derby Ac    12:09    36:53 +  7
 20 Julia Hassall Sale Harr    12:06    36:55 +  8

 21 Molly Scarr Bpool WF  A    12:14    36:59 +  6
 22 Jenny Smalley BuryAC    12:31    37:11 +  2
 23 Amy Moran Warringtn  B    12:44    37:13 -  3
 24 Emily Rowe Liverpool  C    12:22    37:13 +  5
 25 E Solomon Rossdale  B    12:45    37:23 -  2
 26 Morgan Angland Blackburn    13:30    37:28 - 11
 27 Eleanor Bond Leigh H  A    12:48    37:31 -  2
 28 A Michaels Kingston  B    13:19    37:34 - 10
 29 Juliet Downs Stockport  C    11:55    37:42 +  5
 30 Annalise James Gateshead  B    12:37    38:07 +  3
 31 Jenny Pyatt HaltonF  B    12:45    38:14 +  1
 32 Georgina Ragan Oldham  A    13:27    40:08 +  4
 33 D Lawrance Rotherham    14:36    40:51 +  2
 34 Ciara Doyle Oldham  B    17:25    48:37 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Sophia Brennan Liverpool  A    10:31
  2 H KnowlesJones Warringtn  A    10:50
  3 Lucy Donaghy Stockport  A    11:01
  4 Rose Johnson St Helens    11:03
  5 G AstonMassey HaltonF  A    11:09



Sport
    Soft

Northern Atletics Road Relay Championships
at Wythenshawe Park, Manchester on  Saturday 2nd October 2010

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Girls          — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    32:24
1 Zoe Tynan (3) 10:41 2 Anna Rowe (1) 11:12
3 Sophia Brennan (1) 10:31
  2 Warrington Athletic Club  ‘A’    33:00
1 E Smith (4) 10:45 2 J Coulson (2) 11:25
3 H KnowlesJones (2) 10:50
  3 Moston And District Harriers    34:06
1 Ashleigh Davis (11) 11:27 2 Sophie Hill (4) 11:26
3 K Thompson (3) 11:13
  4 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    34:13
1 Katy Whiteoak (9) 11:25 2 Brity Sharples (8) 11:47
3 Lucy Donaghy (4) 11:01
  5 Holmfirth Harriers AC    34:16
1 Olivia Sykes (6) 11:11 2 Lucy Byram (5) 11:44
3 Erica Byram (5) 11:21
  6 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    34:37
1 Undeclared (5) 10:56 2 Undeclared (7) 12:13
3 Undeclared (6) 11:28
  7 St Helens Sutton AC    34:45
1 Danielle Webb (13) 11:37 2 Lucy Griffiths (11) 12:05
3 Rose Johnson (7) 11:03
  8 Preston Harriers  ‘A’    34:52
1 Isobel Hughes (22) 11:58 2 Maxine Smith (10) 11:38
3 B Blackwell (8) 11:16
  9 Wirral A C    34:58
1 Sophie Tarver (2) 10:31 2 Bethany Foster (3) 12:04
3 Aileen Kearney (9) 12:23
 10 Kingston Upon Hull AC  ‘A’    35:01
1 Lauren Hall (23) 11:59 2 L Witherwick (9) 11:28
3 A Robinson (10) 11:34
 11 Salford Metropolitan Ac  ‘A’    35:23
1 C Simms (12) 11:32 2 Jessica Powell (12) 12:18
3 Megan Lowe (11) 11:33
 12 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    35:36
1 Molly Thomson (7) 11:23 2 Abbie Gray (6) 11:33
3 Katie Murphy (12) 12:40
 13 Wakefield Dh&ac  ‘A’    35:45
1 Emily Gill (17) 11:45 2 Saskia Lewis (16) 12:20
3 Bethan Oates (13) 11:40
 14 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’    35:55
1 Emma Donaghy (21) 11:58 2 Leah O’Connell (17) 12:10
3 BrackenridgeJ (14) 11:47
 15 Halton Frodsham Harriers  ‘A’    36:03
1 Jessica Wright (10) 11:26 2 Keira Grady (31) 13:28
3 G AstonMassey (15) 11:09
 16 Vale Royal  ‘A’    36:21
1 Ayse Epcim (14) 11:39 2 J Costello (13) 12:15
3 GreavesBrayne (16) 12:27
 17 Gateshead Harriers & Athletic  ‘A’    36:34
1 C Fraser (26) 12:12 2 Beth Pringle (30) 12:40
3 Kate Waugh (17) 11:42
 18 Rossendale Harriers  ‘A’    36:41
1 Isabella Lewis (33) 12:35 2 Shona Monks (21) 11:57
3 C Waddington (18) 12:09
 19 Derby AC    36:53
1 M SimpsonLloyd(37) 13:06 2 Amy Stone (26) 11:38
3 J Stevenson (19) 12:09
 20 Sale Harriers Manchester    36:55
1 Hannah Simeen (24) 12:02 2 Mattie Yates (28) 12:47
3 Julia Hassall (20) 12:06
 21 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac  ‘A’    36:59
1 Fiona Hockey (19) 11:55 2 Annie Bradshaw (27) 12:50
3 Molly Scarr (21) 12:14
 22 Bury Athletic Club    37:11
1 Antonia Kean (20) 11:57 2 Beth Rigby (24) 12:43
3 Jenny Smalley (22) 12:31

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 23 Warrington Athletic Club  ‘B’    37:13
1 L Nicholson (28) 12:20 2 Amy Renton (20) 12:09
3 Amy Moran (23) 12:44
 24 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘C’    37:13
1 Olivia Daly (27) 12:18 2 Emily Radforth (29) 12:33
3 Emily Rowe (24) 12:22
 25 Rossendale Harriers  ‘B’    37:23
1 Beatrice Toman (15) 11:41 2 Jessica Nelson (23) 12:57
3 E Solomon (25) 12:45
 26 Blackburn Harriers    37:28
1 E Greenwood (1) 10:21 2 Olivia Brooks (15) 13:37
3 Morgan Angland (26) 13:30
 27 Leigh Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    37:31
1 Lucy Dillon (30) 12:29 2 Hannah OMalley (25) 12:14
3 Eleanor Bond (27) 12:48
 28 Kingston Upon Hull AC  ‘B’    37:34
1 K Dymock (25) 12:05 2 Emily Lyons (18) 12:10
3 A Michaels (28) 13:19
 29 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘C’    37:42
1 Rheanne Fagan (32) 12:32 2 Emily Hughes (34) 13:15
3 Juliet Downs (29) 11:55
 30 Gateshead Harriers & Athletic  ‘B’    38:07
1 Courtney Jones (34) 12:41 2 Sidonie Graham (33) 12:49
3 Annalise James (30) 12:37
 31 Halton Frodsham Harriers  ‘B’    38:14
1 C Davies (31) 12:31 2 Emily Ross (32) 12:58
3 Jenny Pyatt (31) 12:45
 32 Oldham And Royton Harriers Ac  ‘A’    40:08
1 M Whitworth (38) 13:42 2 Leah McDonald (36) 12:59
3 Georgina Ragan(32) 13:27
 33 Rotherham H & AC    40:51
1 Maisie Elliott (8) 11:25 2 N Lawrance (35) 14:50
3 D Lawrance (33) 14:36
 34 Oldham And Royton Harriers Ac  ‘B’    48:37
1 C Patterson (40) 15:31 2 D Parrott (37) 15:41
3 Ciara Doyle (34) 17:25
Incomplete Teams:

Preston Harriers  ‘B’
1 Grace Taylor (16) 11:42 2 H Johnstone (14) 12:14

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘B’
1 Undeclared (29) 12:26 2 Undeclared (19) 11:58

Longwood Harriers
1 Rebecca Morris (18) 11:50 2 Chloe Hever (22) 12:44

Lincoln Wellington  ‘A’
1 Libby Ball (35) 12:43

Warrington Athletic Club  ‘C’
1 Claudia Hall (36) 13:02

Gateshead Harriers & Athletic  ‘C’
1 Ashlyn Bland (39) 13:56
Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 E Greenwood Blackburn    10:21
  2 Sophia Brennan Liverpool A    10:31
  = Sophie Tarver Wirral A    10:31
  4 Zoe Tynan Liverpool A    10:41
  5 E Smith Warringtn A    10:45
  6 H KnowlesJones Warringtn A    10:50
  7 *Not Declared*    10:56
  8 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A    11:01
  9 Rose Johnson St Helens    11:03
 10 G AstonMassey HaltonF A    11:09


